

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS:1558, 1555 OF 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	02.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) seeks time to file counter affidavit. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 20.04.2026. Post these matters on 16.03.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--